New

Event

Teste - Sociedade de Moldes

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Corrida 17-06-2017 17:45 . .. . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

17 54.133 - 18:06:26.940 12 1:00.659 +2.927 18:02:42.976
(25) Pedro Friese 18 56.171 +2.038 18:07:23.111 13 59.050 +1.318 18:03:42.026
1 57.091 +4.612 17:51:04.621 19 55.119 +0.986 18:08:18.230 14 58.403 +0.671 18:04:40.429
2 53.477 +0.998 17:51:58.098 20 56.006 +1.873 18:09:14.236 15 58.864 +1.132 18:05:39.293
3 53.829 +1.350 17:52:51.927 21 55.623 +1.490 18:10:09.859 16 57.732 - 18:06:37.025
4 55.471 +2.992 17:53:47.398 22 54.585 +0.452 18:11:04.444 17 58.782 +1.050 18:07:35.807
5 1:00.055 +7.576 17:54:47.453 18 57.926 +0.194 18:08:33.733
6 1:02.214 +9.735 17:55:49.667 (35) Jodo Valente 19 58.925 +1.193 18:09:32.658
7 56.574 +4.095 17:56:46.241 1 1:04.270 +9.789 17:51:12.847 20 59.692 +1.960 18:10:32.350
8 54.331 +1.852 17:57:40.572 2 59.390 +4.909 17:52:12.237
9 58.429 +5.950 17:58:39.001 3 58.330 +3.849 17:53:10.567 (15) Acécio francisco
10 54.217 +1.738 17:59:33.218 4 57.111 +2.630 17:54:07.678 1 1:13.324 +15.011 17:51:24.677
11 53.424 +0.945 18:00:26.642 5 58.145 +3.664 17:55:05.823 1:08.579 +10.266 17:52:33.256
12 56.951 +4.472 18:01:23.593 6 59.443 +4.962 17:56:05.266 3 1:06.252 +7.939 17:53:39.508
13 52.479 - 18:02:16.072 7 56.430 +1.949 17:57:01.696 4 1:05.006 +6.693 17:54:44.514
14 52.998 +0.519 18:03:09.070 8 57.441 +2.960 17:57:59.137 5 1:07.978 +9.665 17:55:52.492
15 53.997 +1.518 18:04:03.067 9 59.274 +4.793 17:58:58.411 6 1:03.352 +5.039 17:56:55.844
16 55.585 +3.106 18:04:58.652 10 57.839 +3.358 17:59:56.250 7 1:02.190 +3.877 17:57:58.034
17 58.075 +5.596 18:05:56.727 1 57.252 +2.771 18:00:53.502 8 1:02.114 +3.801 17:59:00.148
18 55.565 +3.086 18:06:52.292 12 58.960 +4.479 18:01:52.462 9 1:00.234 +1.921 18:00:00.382
19 52.938 +0.459 18:07:45.230 13 59.362 +4.881 18:02:51.824 10 1:01.311 +2.998 18:01:01.693
20 52.766 +0.287 18:08:37.996 14 56.297 +1.816 18:03:48.121 11 59.698 +1.385 18:02:01.391
21 54.963 +2.484 18:09:32.959 15 55.964 +1.483 18:04:44.085 12 1:00.315 +2.002 18:03:01.706
22 57.131 +4.652 18:10:30.090 16 56.289 +1.808 18:05:40.374 13 1:08.777 +10.464 18:04:10.483
17 57.075 +2.594 18:06:37.449 14 58.869 +0.556 18:05:09.352
(12) Gilberto Henriques 18 56.351 +1.870 18:07:33.800 15 1:00.088 +1.775 18:06:09.440
1 59.501 +5.724 17:51:07.193 19 55.225 +0.744 18:08:29.025 16 59.334 +1.021 18:07:08.774
2 1:02.975 +9.198 17:52:10.168 20 54.481 - 18:09:23.506 17 1:02.457 +4.144 18:08:11.231
3 54.511 +0.734 17:53:04.679 21 55.637 +1.156 18:10:19.143 18 58.579 +0.266 18:09:09.810
4 55.217 +1.440 17:53:59.896 22 57.088 +2.607 18:11:16.231 19 58.662 +0.349 18:10:08.472
5 57.258 +3.481 17:54:57.154 20 58.313 - 18:11:06.785
6 55.561 +1.784 17:55:52.715 (17) Jorge Marques
7 57.041 +3.264 17:56:49.756 1 1:04.463 +6.388 17:51:14.015 (20) Liliana ferreira
8 55.510 +1.733 17:57:45.266 2 1:00.885 +2.810 17:52:14.900 1 1:07.807 +6.998 17:51:18.068
9 57.681 +3.904 17:58:42.947 3 1:03.726 +5.651 17:53:18.626 1:03.014 +2.205 17:52:21.082
10 58.076 +4.299 17:59:41.023 4 1:01.326 +3.251 17:54:19.952 3 1:03.147 +2.338 17:53:24.229
11 55.500 +1.723 18:00:36.523 5 59.807 +1.732 17:55:19.759 4 1:05.206 +4.397 17:54:29.435
12 58.635 +4.858 18:01:35.158 6 1:01.101 +3.026 17:56:20.860 5 1:03.809 +3.000 17:55:33.244
13 54.724 +0.947 18:02:29.882 7 1:02.367 +4.292 17:57:23.227 6 1:02.522 +1.713 17:56:35.766
14 53.777 - 18:03:23.659 8 1:01.504 +3.429 17:58:24.731 7 1:02.129 +1.320 17:57:37.895
15 55.693 +1.916 18:04:19.352 9 1:00.450 +2.375 17:59:25.181 8 1:04.111 +3.302 17:58:42.006
16 55.702 +1.925 18:05:15.054 10 1:01.023 +2.948 18:00:26.204 9 1:02.941 +2.132 17:59:44.947
17 55.290 +1.513 18:06:10.344 11 58.757 +0.682 18:01:24.961 10 ‘ 1:00.809 - 18:00:45.756
18 58.739 +4.962 18:07:09.083 12 58.269 +0.194 18:02:23.230 11 1:02.405 +1.596 18:01:48.161
19 56.204 +2.427 18:08:05.287 13 58.813 +0.738 18:03:22.043 12 1:03.178 +2.369 18:02:51.339
20 55.476 +1.699 18:09:00.763 14 59.804 +1.729 18:04:21.847 13 1:01.080 +0.271 18:03:52.419
21 54.341 +0.564 18:09:55.104 15 59.551 +1.476 18:05:21.398 14 1:01.169 +0.360 18:04:53.588
22 54.887 +1.110 18:10:49.991 16 1:00.553 +2.478 18:06:21.951 15 1:02.817 +2.008 18:05:56.405
17 1:00.974 +2.899 18:07:22.925 16 1:03.260 +2.451 18:06:59.665
(16) Renato Silva 18 1:00.941 +2.866 18:08:23.866 17 1:02.319 +1.510 18:08:01.984
1 1:16.613 +22.480 17:51:25.046 19 58.468 +0.393 18:09:22.334 18 1:01.680 +0.871 18:09:03.664
2 1:01.704 +7.571 17:52:26.750 20 58.075 - 18:10:20.409 19 1:02.563 +1.754 18:10:06.227
3 58.187 +4.054 17:53:24.937 21 1:00.356 +2.281 18:11:20.765 20 1:01.325 +0.516 18:11:07.552
4 59.110 +4.977 17:54:24.047
5 56.004 +1.871 17:55:20.051 (1) Julio Salgueiro (21) Jodo Francisco
6 54.347 +0.214 17:56:14.398 1 1:09.924 +12.192 17:51:20.332 1 1:05.437 +9.244 17:51:15.117
7 1:01.218 +7.085 17:57:15.616 2 1:04.109 +6.377 17:52:24.441 2 1:01.187 +4.994 17:52:16.304
8 54.678 +0.545 17:58:10.294 3 1:03.552 +5.820 17:53:27.993 3 1:02.525 +6.332 17:53:18.829
9 57.008 +2.875 17:59:07.302 4 1:03.059 +5.327 17:54:31.052 4 1:00.196 +4.003 17:54:19.025
10 55.189 +1.056 18:00:02.491 5 1:03.779 +6.047 17:55:34.831 5 59.789 +3.596 17:55:18.814
11 54.398 +0.265 18:00:56.889 6 1:02.067 +4.335 17:56:36.898 6 57.996 +1.803 17:56:16.810
12 54.952 +0.819 18:01:51.841 7 1:01.611 +3.879 17:57:38.509 7 59.416 +3.223 17:57:16.226
13 55.843 +1.710 18:02:47.684 8 1:04.086 +6.354 17:58:42.595 8 1:35.094 +38.901 17:58:51.320
14 54.684 +0.551 18:03:42.368 9 1:00.212 +2.480 17:59:42.807 9 1:00.550 +4.357 17:59:51.870
15 54.985 +0.852 18:04:37.353 10 58.633 +0.901 18:00:41.440 10 1:00.439 +4.246 18:00:52.309
16 55.454 +1.321 18:05:32.807 11 1:00.877 +3.145 18:01:42.317 11 59.438 +3.245 18:01:51.747
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Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director
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New Event

Teste - Sociedade de Moldes

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Corrida 17-06-2017 17:45 . . . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:00.371 +4.178 18:02:52.118 12 1:03.994 +6.323 18:03:47.761 2 1:37.889 +8.447 17:53:46.070
13 58.060 +1.867 18:03:50.178 13 1:01.180 +3.509 18:04:48.941 3 1:35.204 +5.762 17:55:21.274
14 1:00.317 +4.124 18:04:50.495 14 1:04.443 +6.772 18:05:53.384 4 1:35.027 +5.585 17:56:56.301
15 1:35.074 +38.881 18:06:25.569 15 58.685 +1.014 18:06:52.069 5 1:32.035 +2.593 17:58:28.336
16 59.077 +2.884 18:07:24.646 16 57.806 +0.135 18:07:49.875 6 1:31.993 +2.551 18:00:00.329
17 56.241 +0.048 18:08:20.887 17 58.097 +0.426 18:08:47.972 7 1:31.779 +2.337 18:01:32.108
18 57.675 +1.482 18:09:18.562 18 58.335 +0.664 18:09:46.307 8 1:29.804 +0.362 18:03:01.912
19 58.337 +2.144 18:10:16.899 19 57.671 - 18:10:43.978 9 1:32.084 +2.642 18:04:33.996
20 56.193 - 18:11:13.092 10 1:30.434 +0.992 18:06:04.430

(24) Catia Francisco 11 1:29.840 +0.398 18:07:34.270
(5) Ana Rita 1 1:19.305 +19.216 17:51:31.843 12 1:29.442 - 18:09:03.712
1 1:14.831 +16.172 17:51:27.132 1:12.234 +12.145 17:52:44.077 13 1:30.000 +0.558 18:10:33.712
2 1:07.857 +9.198 17:52:34.989 3 1:09.449 +9.360 17:53:53.526
3 1:08.237 +9.578 17:53:43.226 4 1:09.409 +9.320 17:55:02.935
4 1:03.852 +5.193 17:54:47.078 5 1:07.336 +7.247 17:56:10.271
5 1:06.812 +8.153 17:55:53.890 6 1:06.780 +6.691 17:57:17.051
6 1:04.334 +5.675 17:56:58.224 7 1:05.415 +5.326 17:58:22.466
7 1:02.673 +4.014 17:58:00.897 8 1:04.318 +4.229 17:59:26.784
8 1:03.164 +4.505 17:59:04.061 9 1:04.311 +4.222 18:00:31.095
9 1:03.359 +4.700 18:00:07.420 10 1:06.409 +6.320 18:01:37.504
10 1:01.579 +2.920 18:01:08.999 11 1:05.306 +5.217 18:02:42.810
11 1:01.583 +2.924 18:02:10.582 12 1:04.708 +4.619 18:03:47.518
12 1:01.513 +2.854 18:03:12.095 13 1:04.042 +3.953 18:04:51.560
13 1:02.478 +3.819 18:04:14.573 14 1:02.997 +2.908 18:05:54.557
14 1:00.969 +2.310 18:05:15.542 15 1:02.552 +2.463 18:06:57.109
15 1:01.321 +2.662 18:06:16.863 16 1:01.960 +1.871 18:07:59.069
16 1:00.556 +1.897 18:07:17.419 17 1:01.323 +1.234 18:09:00.392
17 1:00.118 +1.459 18:08:17.537 18 1:00.580 +0.491 18:10:00.972
18 1:00.529 +1.870 18:09:18.066 19 1:00.089 - 18:11:01.061
19 58.659 - 18:10:16.725
20 59.194 +0.535 18:11:15.919 (19) Anabela Monteiro
1 1:37.427 +23.176 17:51:53.133
(6) Diogo Francisco 1:25.165 +10.914 17:53:18.298
1 1:13.951 +13.482 17:51:25.200 3 1:25.662 +11.411 17:54:43.960
2 1:06.911 +6.442 17:52:32.111 4 1:25.509 +11.258 17:56:09.469
3 1:02.755 +2.286 17:53:34.866 5 1:25.344 +11.093 17:57:34.813
4 1:01.862 +1.393 17:54:36.728 6 1:25.382 +11.131 17:59:00.195
5 1:03.503 +3.034 17:55:40.231 7 1:25.618 +11.367 18:00:25.813
6 1:05.774 +5.305 17:56:46.005 8 1:21.536 +7.285 18:01:47.349
7 1:01.156 +0.687 17:57:47.161 9 1:20.600 +6.349 18:03:07.949
8 1:02.084 +1.615 17:58:49.245 10 1:19.098 +4.847 18:04:27.047
9 1:01.635 +1.166 17:59:50.880 11 1:18.060 +3.809 18:05:45.107
10 1:02.079 +1.610 18:00:52.959 12 1:16.808 +2.557 18:07:01.915
11 1:02.549 +2.080 18:01:55.508 13 1:18.491 +4.240 18:08:20.406
12 1:04.673 +4.204 18:03:00.181 14 1:15.452 +1.201 18:09:35.858
13 1:01.967 +1.498 18:04:02.148 15 1:14.251 - 18:10:50.109
14 1:01.965 +1.496 18:05:04.113
15 1:02.470 +2.001 18:06:06.583 (28) Vanda pita
16 1:01.328 +0.859 18:07:07.911 1 1:33.720 +20.574 17:51:47.495
17 1:03.627 +3.158 18:08:11.538 1:22.295 +9.149 17:53:09.790
18~ 1:00.469 | - 18:09:12.007 3 1:28.121 +14.975 17:54:37.911
19 1:04.103 +3.634 18:10:16.110 4 1:28.605 +15.459 17:56:06.516
20 1:04.081 +3.612 18:11:20.191 5 1:24.730 +11.584 17:57:31.246
6 1:27.899 +14.753 17:58:59.145
(22) Nédia Francisco 7 1:27.026 +13.880 18:00:26.171
1 1:20.671 +23.000 17:51:34.410 8 1:20.928 +7.782 18:01:47.099
2 1:12.807 +15.136 17:52:47.217 9 1:29.383 +16.237 18:03:16.482
3 1:14.844 +17.173 17:54:02.061 10 1:26.612 +13.466 18:04:43.094
4 1:09.535 +11.864 17:55:11.596 11 1:32.190 +19.044 18:06:15.284
5 1:08.833 +11.162 17:56:20.429 12 1:23.854 +10.708 18:07:39.138
6 1:06.927 +9.256 17:57:27.356 13 1:15.497 +2.351 18:08:54.635
7 1:05.972 +8.301 17:58:33.328 14 1:15.078 +1.932 18:10:09.713
8 1:04.966 +7.295 17:59:38.294 15 1:13.146 - 18:11:22.859
9 1:02.878 +5.207 18:00:41.172
10 1:02.430 +4.759 18:01:43.602 (4) Helena Marinheiro
11 1:00.165 +2.494 18:02:43.767 1 1:51.626 +22.184 17:52:08.181
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